Gross
1st Place

2nd Place

Net
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Gross
1st Place

2nd Place

Net
1st Place

3rd Place

Gross
1st Place

Net
1st Place

KP#4
KP #8
KP #13
KP # 16

First Divison - $270 Each

Performance Physical Therapy - Ball Buster
December 3rd, 2022
Scoring Summary - $4030 Prize Fund

$440.00

$320.00

$440.00
$320.00

$200.00

$380.00

$380.00

$380.00
$380.00
$100.00

$100.00

$300.00

$150.00

$150.00

Foursome at North Bellingham
Foursome at Sudden Valley
Foursome at Avalon

Foursome at Loomis Trail

Second/Mixed Division - $150 Each

First Division
J. Henderson,B. Robbins, J. King, DJ Robbins

P. Howes, C. Saunders, J. Lafoon, B. Wilcox

B. Hertz, B. Hertz, S. Preator, D. Perrino
K. Leduc, B. Leduc, J. Edwards, B. Ingman

S. Thompson, J. Biringer, C. Woodley, C. Huntingford

Second Division

T. Stewart, C. Hernandez, J. Treat, J. Kopak

J. Bobb, S. Edwards, G. Edwards, R. Edwards

R. Shockey, J. Day, T. Weinheimer, J. Dudley
K. Miller, T. Kurtz, J. Willette, M.D. Miller
Z. larson, D. Jenkins, C. Meyers, S. Ramirez

D. Gebhardt, S. Watanabe, C. Edmonds, H. Murillo
Mixed Division

T. Haggard, L. Haggard, M. Reece, M. Linville

S. Pake, M. Jeide, J. Maurer, J. Jeide

D. Warner, A. Rautenberg, N. Rautenberg, J. King

Jared Verral
Dean Dupris
Marty Jeide
Ed McMahon

Skins

B. Hertz, B. Hertz, S. Preator, D. Perrino
S. Thompson, J.Biringer, C. Woodley, C. Huntingford

Z. Larson, D. Jenkins, C. Meyers, S. Ramirez
D. Warner, N. Rautenberg, A. Rautenberg, J. King
D. Warner, N. Rautenberg, A. Rautenberg, J. King
S. Pake, J. Maurer, M. Jeide, J. Jeide

Score
68

69

64
65

67

Score
73

73

64
64
65

65

Score
81

66
66
Distance
23'6"
26'3"

25'9"
14'1"

Hole Score

15 3
9 3
12 3
3 3
5 3
18 3



